
SUMMARY OF AWARDED CONTRACTS FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024
End User: Province of Dinagat Islands

February 16, 2024 KINGJUR CATERING SERVICES Poblacion, San Jose. Dinagat Islands 9.000.00 Small Value Procurement February 21. 2024 Administrative

February 16, 2024 San Juan, San Jose, Dinagat Islands Cleaning of Airconditioning Units of PSO-PDI 3,000 00 Small Value Procurement February 21, 2024 Administrative

BENFORD GASOLINE STATIONFebruary 16,2024 15,500.00 Direct Retail Purchase February 21, 2024

Total: 27,500.00

Prepared by: Reviewed by:

Date Awarded Winning Bidder ADDRESS PARTICULAR Mode of ProcurementGROSS AMOUNT Date of Acceptance Implementing Unit

HAZEL M. MARZAN
Admin. Officer 1/ Prov. RBAC Secretariat

MARTINEZ ELECTRONICS 8 
REFRIGERATION SERVICES 8
PARTS

Loti: Snacks for the Conduct of Coastaf Clean-up
Lot 2 Meals and Snacks for the Conduct of Fire and Earthquake Drill

KENNETH
SS 11/ RBA<

DALUBATAN
)ssistant-Head Secretariat

Civil Registration, 
PhilSys and Statistical

Don Ruben, San Jose, Dinagat 
Islands

Diesel Fuel for use of office service vehicle for the conduct of supervision for various statistical 
activities, civil registration and PhilSys operation for the month of March-May 2024

Republic of the Philippines
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Regional Statistical Services Office XIII

Noted By*

k'lUi
BERNADETH I. BONACHITA
Chief Administrative Officer/RBAC Chairperson


